
Tone Schools, SASP Festival Plan 2025-26   

CLUSTER: Bishop Fox's Castle Court Fields Monkton Wood Kingsmead Pyrland

RECEPTION

Friday 22 May                    

Multi-Skills                               

10.00 - 11.50

Wednesday 20 May         

Multi-Skills                               

9.30 - 11.45

Wednesday 6 May           

Multi-Skills                               

9.30 - 11.45

Thursday 9 October               

Multi-Skills                               

9.30 - 11.45

 Friday 19 June           

Multi-Skills                               

10.00 - 12.00

Thursday 14 May                      

Multi-Skills                               

9.30 - 11.30

YEAR 1

 Thursday 4 June                               

Multi-Skills     

Blackbrook Pavilion                          

9.30 - 11.45

Wednesday 10 June                  

Multi-Skills                                       

9.30 - 11.45

Wednesday 4 February  

Multi-Skills                               

9.30 - 11.45

Thursday 4 June                              

Multi-Skills     

Blackbrook Pavilion                          

9.30 - 11.45

    Friday 1 May                 

Multi-Skills                               

10.00 - 12.00

Thursday 19 March                      

Multi-Skills                                       

9.30 - 11.45

YEAR 2

Thursday 11 June                                          

Multi-Skills                              

Blackbrook Pavilion                  

9.30 - 11.45

Wednesday 24 September                         

Multi-Skills                                           

9.30 - 11.45

   Wednesday 17 December           

Multi-Skills                               

9.30 - 11.45

Thursday 11 June                                            

Multi-Skills                              

Blackbrook Pavilion                  

9.30 - 11.45

   Friday 17 October       

Multi-Skills                               

10.00 - 12.00

  Thursday 4 December                      

Multi-Skills                                           

9.30 - 11.45

YEAR 3

  Friday 7 November             

Invasion                                          

10.00 - 11.50

Wednesday 17 September       

Invasion                                          

9.30 - 11.45

  Wednesday 15 October    

Indoor Athletics                           

9.30 - 11.45

Thursday 13 November                    

Invasion                                          

9.30 - 11.45

   Friday 3 October         

Multi-Skills                               

10.00 - 12.00

Thursday 15 January       

Athletics                                         

9.30 - 12.00

YEAR 4

Friday 13 February                  

Net/Wall               

Blackbrook Pavilion                   

9.45 - 11.45

Wednesday 11 February                  

Net/Wall               

Blackbrook Pavilion                   

9.45 - 11.45

     Wednesday 25 March                   

Net/Wall                                            

tbc                                                

9.30 - 11.45

Thursday 12 February                  

Net/Wall               

Blackbrook Pavilion                   

9.45 - 11.45

Monday 9 February                  

Net/Wall               

Blackbrook Pavilion                   

9.45 - 11.45

Tuesday 10 February                  

Net/Wall               

Blackbrook Pavilion                   

9.45 - 11.45

YEAR 5

 Friday 20 March                               

Strike & Field                                       

10.00 - 11.50

Wednesday 3 June                               

Strike & Field                                       

9.30 - 11.45 

Wednesday 8 July                

Games                              

9.30 - 11.45

   Thursday 21 May           

Strike & Field                                       

9.30 - 11.45 

   Friday 6 March           

Strike & Field                               

10.00 - 12.00

Thursday 11 June            

Strike & Field                                       

9.30 - 12.00

YEAR 6

   Friday 5 June     

Games                                    

10.00 - 11.50

Wednesday 17 June                             

Games                                    

9.30 - 11.45

Wednesday 8 July                 

Games                              

9.30 - 11.45

   Thursday 9 July                  

Games                                    

9.30 - 11.45

  Friday 15 May              

Invasion Games                               

10.00 - 13.00

    Thursday 2 October     

Invasion                                   

9.30 - 12.00

ALL FESTIVALS WILL BE AT THE SECONDARY SCHOOL SITE UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED

Pyrland festivals will be based at Wellsprings Leisure centre unless otherwise stated


